

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20511/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2008 in CWP No. 978/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S.ANSAL PROPERTIES & INFRAST.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Arun Moonga, Adv.

Mr. Vivek, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner wants to produce
a plan showing the situation of the disputed 3.875 acres of
land with reference to the other surrounding areas where it
is allegedly carried on colonisation. List on 08.09.2008.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER