

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20511/2008  
(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2008 in CWP No.978/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S.ANSAL PROPERTIES & INFRAST.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate-on-Record, PERMISSION TO FILE  
ADDL. DOCUMENTS and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 21/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv. (NOT PRESENT)

Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv.  
Ms. Afshan Pracha, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhakar Kulwant, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pratham Kant, Adv.  
Mr. N.N.S. Rana, Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for three weeks.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|